


PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

No. TS SREZ G - ME BRI EfM S
1 012019602 SE-80X #° ¥7°#-A (¥yayhk-031" A) ADC+Y3yh 1 10,200
"MADE IN
JAPAN"
2 011279703 SE-80XIRA777Y" (G-yavyh) ADC Y3yt 1 2,400
3 011279901 SE-80X Fvyin“ 47" NBR 1 1,500
4 011807802 20ATS U % 1 600[PA-156(4971770-102156)
5 011279601 SE-80X 77V%" 7" 35w ADC 4 ih 1 6,600
6 011279808 SE-80X iB&=(ADC) ADC 1 2,900
7 011053203 SEY-80 1UA° 35 FC-20 1 2,700
8 011057005 SE-80LREH 759" (PS-v-4-Y3vh) ADC Yayl- 1 5,000
PS-KOSHINvY
-9
9 012705703 SEH-80P-AAARX—X 7 X SH L2 1 12,100
10 011049102 SEH-80 A’ SEAEET v ¥ v — BSP1 T0.3 |3 0
11 011807902 25A 7° 397 H3 1 O|PA-244(4971770-107274)
12 011058402 SE-8OL-1REH 7579 0° kY CR 1 500
13 012088801 EX170D10270 At yIvy'y P\]H CH 1 0
Tovy
14 011066402 SE-80L *hzhly-b 20 1 2,800
15 012801401 SE-80BETVYvFhy7° V5™ h3 2 8,100{16~19
16 012021602 R IANY ) A4 (3") PA6+GF30% |2 2,900
17 011800801 R A0V ITT DF/ VIV -{F3" 2 5,400
18 012048001 SE-80 hhAayyn® vy (YN 1) NBR HS50° |2 700(011348801 &
(0113488)
19 012021801 BB AADY Y AARN 9%y (3") NBR HS70° |2 500
20 011819501 SE-80 Ahb-1-93 01 2.7712604: 1 2,900
Va|
21 940019090 -2V VN ¢ 90 ¢90 3 300
22 011695502 SE-80X-AAH-0(KR-80) £k TMIV740L 1 100
T0.05

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2
No. mE & - HME B Eff iBE

23 011501501 |OYvy° 1517-46.5 |1 0
NBR

24 (011398901 [OVUv4" P74 NBR 1 300

25 743119061 MAN T It EEE A SAT b M10X25 M10x25 |7 200
SWRM

26 743119063  |MAN It EELHBASAT W M10X30 M10x30 [4 200
SWRM

27 743119053  [MAN IR ESERANERIL b M8x40 4 200
SWRM

28 734532076  [NATFMERIL b M8x60 SCM [4 200
CS y-WWHY

29 827419008 ["AEF v b M8 1 7@ |4 200
SWRM

30 854255008  [3-M7y¥v ¢ 8 ¢ 8 4 200

31 012230701 [SERl®OH A R/IRRILSNIL Ha-k7hoy |1 300
#50+PET#16

32 889855032 |OYv4" P32 P32 NBR 1 200

33 889955025  [OVv4° G25 NBR 1 200

00 012013704  |SEFISCEH@ENIRERBAE /44190 A4 P12 1 400

00 012063304  |SE-80X-AAH (KR-80)EXE{tEHE A4 TWEEIRI |1 200

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2

Robin (m | %

[T208X-5 RERBAERE]
IVOVRRE, VALY -5 —BOS NI ETHREE L.
IVYUBRIETRESZCHRTIESL,

(EC0O25GR) (EC03/04ER)
'2‘ BRESSAN T
H 20
=1 e
Vi l
b
i i
b .
S ==
2

(EHO25P)
E ﬂ;q:\)f,—' ' ﬁ'
p! =
b |5 s
I .
> N\
v
s

= ~RJLESA
PROD.No. 2R R{LE

3k

PRODNo.(15#1D) DS AR T AT —ND D5, PRODNo.Z =
71—1}119‘/9‘:/U“/57'/'\“y . Ny FjJ/(— [ PROD. NO. SER. NO.

DNWFhHODESIVIBICEALTHY ST, £12000025301664 2381631
st 0 Ky Tnicnmosavsv . | I

S :\\\ TL D : 7\\: Ir
(I7/BaFE 0RO E
FZTENTVWAPRESIEA—H—DRE T,
A2 ARLTTERBICERLTTECEL,
TR D EVERBESIXZTDELA—MANTLIEEL,

* BHRZ Y DG VERRIGBEICTEN E BV BN GV ERREEVETH
TEATRBEERELCOOFEBLE T,

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 4 2025/01/10 15:59:07
Reserved.




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2

(KR) E+EET EX170D 10270

28 — GASKET SET

== KOSHIN

SHETLWGSAN,

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 5 2025/01/10 15:59:07
Reserved.




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

Mg - HE BRI Eff

1 277-10101-51 |93795-2CP 34,150

2 237-14202-03 [V V75" 40 1,500

3 277-16010-01 ATAY-N 300

4 044-02502-00 [#4Ih9-Ib 600

5 060-02800-21 [f" WA 7Y»H” 1,200

6 277-15011-03 |V 17° )99 100

7 010-50802-50 |A9y+" 100

8 010-50603-51 |A§yh" 400

9 044-00600-20 (#4h3-I 300

10 040-11400-30|7° 37" 150

11 021-11400-20 |” Ay b 100

12 277-11001-51 |MYA"7Y29" hn -CP 8,500

13 044-02502-10 |#hs-h(3T D) 0

14 X60-02501-40 [ -WA"7Y0H" 750

15 277-45004-K1 [h" N %" ¥-CP 1,400

16 277-41902-01 (A" N $a)-7"CP 1,000

17 277-63601-30 |#W5" -5 AY 400(18 =&
18 021-31600-20 |8” 27+ 100

19 001-04083-50 |777" & b 100

20 277-13001-11 |2)¥%" Ayh" CP STD 12,650(STD
21 277-15001-43 (1" AFyb_Ayh T=0.2 600(T=0.2
22 011-00802-40 (779" & b 200

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

No. LR aa Bt - B B EfM wE
23 |011-00803-10 |77%" # Wb 1 150
24 |277-15503-01 [ayh-hA" -CP 1 2,000
25  [277-16001-13 [4” aFyh_0yh-hn" - T=0.5 1 300[T=0.5
26 [277-15011-03 |°47° Jv) 2 100
27 |011-00600-20 (7775 I} 4 100
28 [277-99001-77 1" Afy ey 1 1,100

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2

@ 9200 TN/ EXNY (KR) E+ET EX170D 10270

== KOSHIN

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 8 2025/01/10 15:59:07
Reserved.




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

Mg - HE BRI Eff

1 277-20301-21 |93799%7hCP 17,900

2 018-01400-20 |777" b 150

3 032-30300-10 790 77%- 200

4 277-22501-10 3397475 By b AY 5,400

5 277-22502-00 |3%474v9" ayp 0.25U.S 5,650|0.25 U.S
6 277-23001-03 (18974257 By b F b 200

7 277-23301-13 |L" ApvE"Y 600

8 277-23401-J3 |t"Aby STD 2,600|STD

9 277-23403-J3 [t° by 0.250.5 2,700(0.25 0.5
10 277-23404-J3 |t°aby 0.50 0.5 2,700/0.50 0.5
11 277-23511-47 |9 tyb_240 STD 2,950|STD

12 277-23512-27 ()09 tyb_340 0.250.5 3,100]0.25 O.S
13 277-23513-27 |9 tyb_240 0.50 0.5 3,100]0.50 O.S
14 056-51600-10 |7Yy7° 100

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

/T —=Xk

(KR) &XE T EX170D 10270

s
.

URETHANE FOAM
13

— 41

== KOSHIN

20.10

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights

Reserved.

10

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

Mg - ME B

1 277-31601-71 |1k 7hCP 1 7,150
2 277-35101-01 |t° ¥(hbyt7h) 1 750
3 024-00600-30 |07 1 150
4 277-38601-03 [t y(37° V%) 1 100
5 UCHIKIRI 1 99,999
6 277-36501-03 [9)97° 1 100
7 277-38702-03 [15-7A7° V%" 1 150
8 279-33601-03 [N b7 A7° U7 2 200
9 269-33701-03 [x7° U9 J5-1 2 300
10 |277-33401-H3[{VF-IN V7" 1 1,150
11 [277-33501-H3[107 AN 475 1 1,750
12 [132-10KA0-31 ALy i7" 4 100
13 |277-35602-H1 54377 F1-yCP 88LINK 1 1,900[88LINK
14 |20A-36911-03 [r/yat- 1 250
15 |277-37101-03 [A7° U9 (77931-) 1 200
16 |277-36902-03 |t° v(7v9at-) 1 200
17  |20A-36913-03 [Fr-vi A} 1 250
18 [277-35004-01 |t° v_Avh-CP 1 250
19 |003-13050-00 [797° 1 100
20  |277-36201-00 |avh-7-k, IN,AY 1 1,700
21 |277-36202-00 [09A-7-h,EX,AY 1 1,600
22 |014-90500-20 |FY" vAF4Y) A)la- 1 150
Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 11 2025/01/10 15:59:07

Reserved.




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2
No. i LLE Mg - HE BRI Eff T
23 014-90500-20 |F" ¥A7479" A9Y1- 1 150
24 017-00500-30 |ty b 1 100
25 017-00500-30 [Fvh 1 100
26 011-00600-20 |777" & b 1 100
27 20A-30101-11 |[v73-CP 1 9,000|STD
28 277-34201-51 [¥75-hn" -CP 1 2,150
29 277-35201-13 1" Ayb_v75- T=0.2 1 250(T=0.2
30 002-38080-00 |7779" b 2 100
31 015-20600-90 [§ve” v5" # b 2 100
32 011-00600-10 |777" & b 1 100
33 011-00803-20 |7779" & b 1 100
34 277-37203-H1|3%)-YCP 1 700
35 015-00400-60 |5 kb 2 100
36 20A-32902-01 [1¥91l-5CP 1 1,350
37 20A-35903-03 (1" afyh2(4791b-4-) T=0.5 1 150|T=0.5
38 20A-35902-03 |5" A5y M (4V92b-%-) T=0.5 1 150|T=0.5
39 002-38060-00 |7779" b 2 100
40 001-04062-00 777" & b 1 100
41 277-32611-10 [I79Y-1-AY 1 3,650
42 277-32601-18 |»"-aCP 1 2,450
43 277-32604-08 (1" Ay MAYF-A" 1) 1 300
44 277-32602-18 [T74Y-+-Hn" - 1 2,100
Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 12 2025/01/10 15:59:07

Reserved.




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2
No. LR aa Bt - B B EfM wE
45  |277-32609-08 [77° b 1 150
46 |277-32603-08 [9Y-f-Ibxvh 1 750
47 |277-32760-08 |77 )-4" 1" 47° L=104 1 850(L=104

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights

Reserved.

13

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2

e HINFAXRL— 3> (KR) Z+E T EX170D 10270

== KOSHIN

ST oo

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 14 2025/01/10 15:59:07
Reserved.




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

Mg - HE BRI Eff

1 277-42301-40 |5" N b1 -AY 800
2 277-42201-33 |" N +9v7b 750
3 279-42701-23 |" N FOyh 200
4 277-42801-23 |ayh 277 Yvy° 150
5 003-13050-00 |7Yy7° 100
6 013-00602-40 | hh&7yI+- 100
7 018-60600-20 (F¥+ 100
8 277-42510-23 (A" N 137 Uyy° 200
9 277-43303-03 |At" -} avba-bn" - 600
10 277-43502-03 [Aby7° 77 b-h 300
11 277-44501-03 |799%- 100
12 021-70600-70 [79993¥799% 100
13 004-31062-50 [A7)2-1° Ay p 100
14 237-45004-23 |7°Y79° _79" vAb 100
15 277-46002-02 |At" -} 2vba-07" 359 NUN 700
16 002-35060-00 [th7ay5Fyh 100
17 011-00600-2 |77 & b 100

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights
Reserved.

15

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

(KR) E+ET EX170D 10270

AY—9

== KOSHIN

20.10

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights

Reserved.

16

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

Mg - ME B

1 277-51202-01 (7" 09-09" ¥9" CP BLACL 1 3,900|BLACL
2 073-20054-70 [37° h_ho-} v-9 60D 1 250[60D
3 011-00600-30 [757%" # Wb 6X14 4 100(6X14
4 20A-52711-01 [ y741(5-3)CP 1 650

5 277-52702-03 [ y7h2(Ay}") 1 1,350

6 001-04061-60 [757%" # Wb 1 100

7 011-00600-20 [7579" # Wb 1 100

8 013-00602-81 [ I b&7yI¥-AY 4 100

9 277-50301-30 [Ja4hr9-9AY (3T E0) a7 1 0

10 [226-50716-08 [N 45147° Y7 1 2,350

11 277-50121-08 [)-I 1 2,650

12 [277-50110-08 [3§-%-0-7° 1 1,000

13 [281-50300-18 [34-5-/7" 1 550

14  [281-50325-08 [5F1vb 1 450

15  [281-50330-08 [7Y9y3Va7°Yuy 1 400

16  [281-50340-08 [7Y9y37° -} 1 400

17  |277-50145-08 [39-%-7°-V)- 1 1,750

18  [281-50351-08 [tV§-24Y1- 1 400

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights

Reserved.

17

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2

@ Ja—TIVRZ>VU/ FvTL 22— (KR) B2 T EX170D 10270
2a—-INS Y
\_’_Jvu
13
- S VA A

22

z @
35 24
& o

30—6

== KOSHIN

ST

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 18 2025/01/10 15:59:07
Reserved.




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

Mg - ME B

1 277-60102-31 [72-IN97)CP(BLACK) 1 9,500[BLACK
2 073-20049-80 [3A h_1-v37 1 300
3 277-95113-03 A b_t7 b 1 450
4 043-04400-50 [72-Th50%v97° BLACK 1 7,200[BLACK
5 X64-13600-10 |71-Th7415- 1 350
7 002-38060-00 [7579 TF 2 100
8 011-00601-30 [7577" & Wt 1 100
9 277-62601- [72-IWV {7°CP 1 950
21Y
170 |085-19600-00 [N -1"47° 6X11 1 1,650
71 |UCHIKIRI 2 99,999
12 |277-43801-01 [fa-4bN -CP 1 400
13 [277-62301-60 [fv7" L§-AY STD 1 9,400[STD
14 [277-62535-08 A0y M W7 #160 1 1,050[#160
15 |209-62351-08 [~ 1 100
16 [277-62525-08 [Fa-IN i7" 1 750
17 |246-62420-08 [V 09y Ty} #40 1 800[#40
18 |277-62520-08 [fa-4bi - 1 1,450
19 [277-62530-18 [ARyMI¥7F-A 1 2,400
20  |227-62451-08 [ Wb 1 650
21 |277-62500-08 |=-F I-A 1 2,400
22 |277-62515-08 |t Y T 300
23 [277-62506-08 [70-1+ 7 - 1 2,850

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights

Reserved.

19

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube

SE-80X-AAH-2

No. i LLE Mg - HE BRI Eff T
24 214-62450-08 [0° v4 1 100
25 214-62540-08 [FruN -1 vy 1 550
26 226-62506-08 (70-hAY 1 2,100
27 277-62440-08 |A-7/3" 1 1,850
28 277-62402-08 |A-v9" 19 b #81.3 1 1,050(#81.3
29 226-62701-18|9)y7° 1 400
30 277-62360-08 | v b 1 550
31 106-62556-08 (3991~ 1 100
32 283-62357-08 |37 )v9" 1 400
33 248-62410-08 [I7-9" 1yh 1 950
34 106-62410-08 |I7-9" 19 b 1 1,000
35 236-62541-08 |V v 1 350
36 277-62553-08 | b 1 400
37 279-62103-30 |72-IhAM-F-AY 1 1,250
38 277-62110-18 |V v4Y 1 200
39 277-62100-18 |hy7° 1 350
40 277-62552-08 |0Yv)™ Abv-1- 1 400
41 165-62377-08 29Ya 2 100

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights

Reserved.

20

2025/01/10 15:59:07




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2

TLYO M)V OTFTINAR /T 1H)—X (KR) E-£5T EX170D 10270

—= KOSHIN

ST Eswm,

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 21 2025/01/10 15:59:07
Reserved.




PITT Qube SE-80X-AAH-2

Mg - HE BRI Eff

1 277-79230-11 [77454-MCP STD 1 13,250|STD

2 277-79431-11 |49 2993v2{WCP STD 1 7,650|STD

3 001-14062-50 | hh&7yI+- 2 100

4 277-73114-01 |74¥ 1 CP L=360 1 350|L=360 BLACK
BLACK

5 X66-00005-10 |A{yFASSY 60MM 1 850

6 015-00400-90 (9vt° ¥4 A9Ya-_aby7° SW 2 100

7 065-01401-50 (RA/X—0 TS5 1 650|BR6HS(NGK)

8 X65-50002-71| A= TS 5% vy 7 1 400

9 277-90301-JO |PoE4Y-9-I4vyh 1 1,450

Copyright(c) KOSHIN Ltd. All Rights 22 2025/01/10 15:59:07

Reserved.



